www.axiomtek.com Transportation Embedded Systems
UST210-83K-FL
Specifications
Top view (Non-PoE SKU)
Non-PoE SKU
Bottom view (Non-PoE SKU)
Power button
Remote switch

Power cord/UK YP-61A/YC-12 L=1830 mm
* Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Ordering Information
System
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
CANCOM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210100)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 1 CAN, 1 COM, 4 LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and 1 HDMI,
TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
2COM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210101)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 2 COM, 4 LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and 1 HDMI,
TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
4POE-CANCOM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210102)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 1 CAN, 1 COM, 4 PoE LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and
1 HDMI, TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
4POE-2COM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210103)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 2 COM, 4 PoE LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and 1 HDMI,
TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
*TDC: terminal block DC-in connector, DC voltage input
PoE SKU